
 

 

 

 
 

 

          

   

 

 
 
  

 
 

          

 

Pattern of Shareholding 
As at December 31, 2017 

Number of Shareholders Shareholdings’ Slab Total Shares Held 

690 
97 
16 
10 

1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

833 

1 
101 
501 

1001 
50001 
20001 
25001 
35001 
40001 
60001 
65001 
75001 
90001 
95001 

110001 
130001 
150001 
200001 

4670001 

to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 
to 

100 
500 

1000 
5000 

10000 
25000 
30000 
40000 
45000 
65000 
70000 
80000 
95000 

100000 
115000 
135000 
155000 
205000 

4675000 

21,819 
19,550 
10,097 
21,910 

9,000 
44,581 
28,760 
72,582 
87,050 
61,670 
67,180 

153,573 
94,344 

191,847 
113,860 
134,865 
153,728 
200,947 

4,670,255 
6,157,618 

Categories of Shareholders 

Associated Companies, undertakings and 
related parties 

Number of 
Shareholders 

1 

Number of 
Shares Held

 4,670,255 

Percentage 

75.85 

Directors, CEO and their spouse(s) and minor 
children 12 371,458 6.03 

Public Sector Companies and Corporations 2 64 0.00 

Banks, development finance institutions, 
non-banking finance companies insurance 
companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds 2 1,107 0.02 

General Public 
a. Local 
b. Foreign 

796 
7 

1,113,159 
10 

18.08 
0.00 

Foreign Companies 2 172 0.00 

Others 11 1393 0.02 

Totals 833  6,157,618 100.00 

Shareholders holding 5% or more Shares Held Percentage 

CONOPCO, INC. 4,670,255 75.85 

10,097                                    
21,910                                  

44,581                                    
28,760                                    
72,582                                 
87,050                                   
61,670                                    
67,180                                  

153,573                                    
94,344                                  

191,847                                  

72,582                                 
87,050                                   

191,847                                  
113,860                                  
134,865                                  

19,550                                    
10,097                                    

21,819                                     
19,550                                    
21,819                                     
19,550                                    
21,819                                     

61,670                                    
67,180                                  

153,573                                    

Unilever Pakistan Foods Limited Annual Report 2017  23 


