Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2017

Number of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab				Total Shares Held
690	1	to	100		21,819
97	101	to	500		19,550
16	501	to	1000		10,097
10	1001	to	5000		21,910
1	50001	to	10000		9,000
2	20001	to	25000		44,581
1	25001	to	30000		28,760
2	35001	to	40000		72,582
2	40001	to	45000		87,050
1	60001	to	65000		61,670
1	65001	to	70000		67,180
2	75001	to	80000		153,573
1	90001	to	95000		94,344
2	95001	to	100000		191,847
1	110001	to	115000		113,860
1	130001	to	135000		134,865
1	150001	to	155000		153,728
1	200001	to	205000		200,947
1	4670001	to	4675000		4,670,255
833	4070001	ισ	4073000		6,157,618
Categories of Shareholders		Number of Shareholders		Number of Shares Held	Percentage
Associated Companies, undertaking related parties	and		1	4,670,255	75.85
Directors, CEO and their spouse(s) a children	nd minor	1	2	371,458	6.03
Public Sector Companies and Corpor	ations		2	64	0.00
Banks, development finance instituti non-banking finance companies insu companies, takaful, modarabas and	rance		2	1,107	0.02
General Public					
a. Local		79	4	1,113,159	18.08
b. Foreign			7	1,113,137	0.00
b. i oreign			,	10	0.00
Foreign Companies			2	172	0.00
Others		1	1	1393	0.02
Totals		83	3	6,157,618	100.00
Shareholders holding 5% or more				Shares Held	Percentage
CONOPCO, INC.				4,670,255	75.85